5390195-4
SKT,DIMM IIP,168,L/P,STD DRAM,PB-FREE
Page  06/17/2024 10:17PM | 1  For support call +1 800 522 6752
    Connectors >  Socket Connectors >  Memory Sockets >  DIMM Sockets
 Row-to-Row Spacing: 1.6 mm [ .063 in ]
 Centerline (Pitch): 1.27 mm [ .05 in ]
 Module Orientation: 25°
 Number of Positions: 168

Latch Material High Temperature Nylon
Retention Post Location Center
Module Key Type Key1= Center / Key2= Center
Connector Profile Low
Ejector Type Standard
Contact Features
 5390195-4   OBSOLETE
AMP-METRIMATE
 TE Internal #: 5390195-4
 TE Internal Description: SKT,DIMM IIP,168,L/P,STD DRAM,PB-FREE
View on TE.com >
5390195-4
SKT,DIMM IIP,168,L/P,STD DRAM,PB-FREE
Page  06/17/2024 10:17PM | 2  For support call +1 800 522 6752
Contact Features
Memory Socket Type Memory Card
Socket Style DIMM 2P
PCB Contact Termination Area Plating Material Thickness 3.81 µm[150 µin]
Contact Mating Area Plating Material Thickness .76 µm[29.92 µin]
Contact Mating Area Plating Material Gold
Contact Underplating Material Nickel
PCB Contact Termination Area Plating Material Tin
Contact Base Material Phosphor Bronze
Termination Features
Insertion Style Direct Insert
Termination Post & Tail Length 2.6 mm[.102 in]
Mechanical Attachment
Mount Angle Right Angle
Mating Alignment Type Center
Mating Alignment With
PCB Mount Retention With
PCB Mount Retention Type Boardlock
Housing Features
Housing Material High Temperature Thermoplastic
Housing Color Black
Centerline (Pitch) 1.27 mm[.05 in]
Dimensions
Center Retention Hole Diameter 2.4 mm[.094 in]
Profile Height from PCB 12.15 mm[.47 in]
Row-to-Row Spacing 1.6 mm[.063 in]
Industry Standards
UL Flammability Rating UL 94V-0
Packaging Features
Packaging Quantity 32
Packaging Method Box & Tray, Tray
Product Compliance
5390195-4
SKT,DIMM IIP,168,L/P,STD DRAM,PB-FREE
Page  06/17/2024 10:17PM | 3  For support call +1 800 522 6752
Product Compliance
For compliance documentation, visit the product page on TE.com>
EU RoHS Directive 2011/65/EU Not Yet Reviewed
EU ELV Directive 2000/53/EC Compliant
China RoHS 2 Directive MIIT Order No 32, 2016 No Restricted Materials Above Threshold
EU REACH Regulation (EC) No. 1907/2006 Current ECHA Candidate List: JAN 2024
(240)
Candidate List Declared Against: DEC 2013
(151)
SVHC > Threshold:
Not Yet Reviewed
Halogen Content Not Low Halogen - contains Br or Cl > 900